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Dawson County Clerk 
CLARE CHRISTY 

400 S. 1ST ST. ROOM 205, LAMESA, TX 79331 

P .0. BOX 1268 

PHONE: 806-872-3778 
WWW.CO.DAWSON.TX.US clare.christy@co.dawson.tx.us 

HOURS OF OPERATION: MONDAY-THURSDAY 8:30am -5:00pm, FRIDAY 

8:30am-4:30pm, CLOSED FOR LUNCH 12-1 

RECORDING FEES OFFICIAL PUBLIC RECORDS/REAL PROPERTY 

FIRST PAGE 

EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE 

EACH NAME IN EXCESS OF 5 TO BE INDEXED 

VITAL STATISTICS 

BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

PROTECTIVE SLEEVE 
DEATH CERTIFICATE (FIRST COPY) 

EACH ADDITIONAL COPY REQUEST AT THE SAME TIME 

CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 

MARRIAGE LICENSE (WITHOUT PRE-MARITAL CLASS) 

MARRIAGE LICENSE (WITH PRE-MARITAL CLASS CERTIFICATION) 

INFORMAL MARRIAGE LICENSE 

DISCHARGE FROM M ILITARY (DD214) 

WE DO NOT ISSUE MARRIAGE LICENSE AFTER 4:30PM 

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (UCC) 
UCC (STANDARD FORM-FILED IN THE REAL ESTATE RECORDS) 

EACH ADDITIONAL DEBTOR 

UCC (NON-STANDARD FOR-FILED IN THE REAL ESTATE RECORDS 

EACH ADDITIONAL DEBTOR 

EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE 

( ANY ATTACHMENTS OR EXHIBITS MAKE STANDARD FORM A NON-STANDARD) 

M ISCELLANEOUS FILINGS 
ASSUMED NAME 

ABANDONMENT OF ASSUMED NAME 

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT 

1ST PAGE 

EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE 

ISSUANCES OF ABSTRACT OF JUDGEMENT 

MARKS & BRANDS 
EACH ADDITIONAL LOCATION 

$26.00 
$4.00 

$0.25 

$23.00 

$1.00 
$21.00 

$4.00 

$10.00 
$82.00 
$22.00 

$57.00 
FREE 

$34.00 

$5.00 

$51.00 

$5.00 
$4.00 

$24.00 
$24.00 

$26.00 
$4.00 
$8.00 

$26.00 
$5.00 



FEDERAL TAX LIEN 

RELEASE FEDERAL TAX LIEN 

PLAT (IF ONLY ONE SIDE IS USED) 

EACH ADDITIONAL SLIDE 

EACH ADDITIONAL ATTACHMENT 

MUST ME ACCOMPANIED BY A TAX CERTIFICATE FROM THE TAX OFFICE 
NOTICE OF TRUSTEE SALE 

CERTIFIED COPIES 
CERTIFIED COPIES (PER DOCUMENT) (PLUS COST OF COPY) 

COPIES PER PAGE (NOT CERTIFIED) 

NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS ARE ACCEPTED AND NO 

MONEY CAN BE REFUNED 

$16.00 
$16.00 

$31.00 

$31.00 
$4.00 

$13.00 

$5.00 

$1.00 
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