Dawson County Clerk CLARE CHRISTY

400 S. 1ST ST. ROOM 205, LAMESA, TX 79331

P.O. BOX 1268

PHONE: 806-872-3778

WWW.CO.DAWSON.TX.US

clare.christy@co.dawson.tx.us

HOURS OF OPERATION: MONDAY-THURSDAY 8:30am -5:00pm, FRIDAY 8:30am-4:30pm, CLOSED FOR LUNCH 12-1

RECORDING FEES	OFFICIAL PUBLIC RECORDS/REAL PROPERTY
FIRST PAGE	\$26.00
EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE	\$4.00
EACH NAME IN EXCESS OF 5 TO BE INDEXED	\$0.25
VITAL STATISTICS	
BIRTH CERTIFICATE	\$23.00
PROTECTIVE SLEEVE	\$1.00
DEATH CERTIFICATE (FIRST COPY)	\$21.00
EACH ADDITIONAL COPY REQUEST AT THE SAM	ME TIME \$4.00
CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE	\$10.00
MARRIAGE LICENSE (WITHOUT PRE-MARITAL CLASS)	\$82.00
MARRIAGE LICENSE (WITH PRE-MARITAL CLASS CERTIFI	CATION) \$22.00
INFORMAL MARRIAGE LICENSE	\$57.00
DISCHARGE FROM MILITARY (DD214)	FREE
WE DO NOT ISSUE MARRI	AGE LICENSE AFTER 4:30PM
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (UCC)	
UCC (STANDARD FORM-FILED IN THE REAL ESTATE RECO	ORDS) \$34.00
EACH ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	\$5.00
UCC (NON-STANDARD FOR-FILED IN THE REAL ESTATE F	RECORDS \$51.00
EACH ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	\$5.00
EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE	\$4.00
(ANY ATTACHMENTS OR EXHIBITS MAK	E STANDARD FORM A NON-STANDARD)
MISCELLANEOUS FILINGS	
ASSUMED NAME	\$24.00
ABANDONMENT OF ASSUMED NAME	\$24.00
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT	
1ST PAGE	\$26.00
EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE	\$4.00
ISSUANCES OF ABSTRACT OF JUDGEMENT	\$8.00
MARKS & BRANDS	\$26.00
EACH ADDITIONAL LOCATION	\$5.00

FEDERAL TAX LIEN	\$16.00
RELEASE FEDERAL TAX LIEN	\$16.00
DI AT (IF ONLY ONE SIDE IS LISED)	¢21.00
PLAT (IF ONLY ONE SIDE IS USED)	\$31.00
EACH ADDITIONAL SLIDE	\$31.00
EACH ADDITIONAL ATTACHMENT	\$4.00
MUST ME ACCOMPANIED BY A TAX CERTIFICATE FROM THE TAX OFFICE	
NOTICE OF TRUSTEE SALE	\$13.00
CERTIFIED COPIES	
CERTIFIED COPIES (PER DOCUMENT) (PLUS COST OF COPY)	\$5.00
COPIES PER PAGE (NOT CERTIFIED)	\$1.00

NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS ARE ACCEPTED AND NO MONEY CAN BE REFUNED